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Hitachi Four Hole Strip Apertures - Molybdenum

Quick Overview

45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm thick for Hitachi H600, H59, S520, H11 microscopes and more.

We also make similar strips in platinum. Click HERE (http://www.laddresearch.com/hitachi-four-hole-strip-apertures-platinum)for Pt strip
apertures.

We can manufacture any hole size in any combination you require. Please e-mail your specifications if you don't find what you need below.

PRODUCT NAME PRICE QTY

H401M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 20, 30, 50, 70 µm -

Molybdenum
$640.00 0

H402M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 20, 40, 80, 160 µm -

Molybdenum
$570.00 0
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PRODUCT NAME PRICE QTY

H403M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 30, 30, 50, 50 µm -

Molybdenum
$570.00 0

H404M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 30, 50, 70, 200 µm -

Molybdenum
$615.00 0

H405M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 30, 50, 100, 200 µm -

Molybdenum
$615.00 0

H406M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 50, 50, 70, 70 µm -

Molybdenum
$615.00 0

H407M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 50, 30, 100, 150 µm -

Molybdenum
$570.00 0

H408M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 50, 50, 30, 30 µm -

Molybdenum
$570.00 0

H409M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 100, 200, 300, 400 µm -

Molybdenum
$595.00 0

H410M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 10, 20, 30, 50 µm

Molybdenum
Call For Price 0

H411M - Hitachi Strip Apertures - 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 10, 20, 20, 40 µm -

Molybdenum
Call For Price 0

H423M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 20, 20, 20, 30 µm -

Molybdenum
$645.00 0

H424M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 20, 20, 30, 30 µm -

Molybdenum
$645.00 0

H425M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 20, 30, 30, 50 µm -

Molybdenum
$640.00 0

H426M - Hitachi Strip Apertures, 45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm - 150, 300, 300, 500 µm -

Molybdenum
$595.00 0
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Laboratory Tweezers & Tools (https://www.laddresearch.com/tweezers-tools)

Laboratory Chemicals (https://www.laddresearch.com/chemicals)

Disc Apertures (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/disc-apertures)

Strip Apertures (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/strip-apertures)

Self Cleaning Apertures (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/self-cleaning-

apertures)

Diamond Knives (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/diamond-knives)

Fluorescent Screens (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/fluorescent-screens)

Filaments (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/filaments)

CeBix™ & LaB6 Cathodes (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/lab-sub-6-sub-

cathodes)

Scintillators & Light Pipes (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/scintillators-light-

pipes)

Spray Apertures (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/spray-apertures-10)

Mercox (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/mercox)

Replicating Materials (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens/replicating-materials)

Apertures/Microholes, Filaments, Screens (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-screens)

Aperture/Microhole Cleaning Products (https://www.laddresearch.com/apertures-microholes-filaments-

screens/aperture-microhole-cleaning-products)

Grids, Grid Storage Boxes and Support Film (https://www.laddresearch.com/grids-storage-boxes-support-film)

Transmission Electron Microscopy Supplies (https://www.laddresearch.com/transmission-electron-microscopy-

supplies)

Scanning Electron Microscopy Supplies (https://www.laddresearch.com/scanning-electron-microscopy-supplies)

General Laboratory Supplies (https://www.laddresearch.com/general-laboratory-supplies)

Cleaning Supplies (https://www.laddresearch.com/cleaning-supplies)

Standards and Specimen Preparation Supplies (https://www.laddresearch.com/standards-specimen-preparation-

supplies)

Photography Supplies & Accessories (https://www.laddresearch.com/photograpy-supplies-accessories)

45mm long X 4mm wide X 0.1mm thick for Hitachi H600, H59, S520, H11 microscopes and more. We can manufacture any hole size in any

combination you require. Please e-mail your specifications if you don't find what you need below.
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